
MON - THURS: 10:30am - 11pm   fri - SAT: 10:30am - Midnight   

SUN:  11am - 11pm

Save time, order online

LOVE
the FLAVOR!

Slices
Available

Mon - Sat
11am - 3pm &
8pm - 10pm

WEST BLOOMFIELD 
farmington hills  (248) 851-7770 
33370 14 Mile Rd. - On the corner of 14 Mile & Farmington Rd.

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time only

ONE LARGE
PIZZA

With 3 Toppings 

Round or Detroit Deep Dish

Order of Breadsticks 3.99 extra

$18.99

One Large Pizza One Large Pizza 

$18.99

Round or Detroit Deep Dish Round or Detroit Deep Dish 

WITHWITH 3 TOPPINGS 3 TOPPINGS 

download our
benito’s rewards app

Add Reg.  Add Reg.  Order of Breadsticks Order of Breadsticks 

3.99 extra3.99 extra

Distributed with Save. SA020226WBLOOM
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CHOICE OF ITEMS 

- Pepperoni - Small Cupped Pepperoni - Ham - Bacon
- Onions - Green Peppers - Fresh Mushrooms

- Italian Sausage - Ground Beef -  Jalapeno
- Extra Cheese - Pineapple - Mild Peppers -  Tomatoes

- Black Olives - Green Olives - Feta Cheese
- Cheddar Cheese - Kalamata Olives - Red Onions

- Halal Pepperoni

SPECIALTY ITEMS (Counts as 2) 
- Portobello Mushrooms - Artichokes - Steak  
- Spinach - Chicken - Roasted Red Peppers  
- Anchovies - Hot Capicola - Asiago Cheese

- Goat Cheese - Roasted Garlic
- Caramelized Onions

NEW!

margherita   Fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce

diavolo  Hot capicola, pepperoni, Italian sausage, fresh mozzarella, 

fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce

quattro fromaggi  Fresh mozzarella, goat cheese,

parmesan cheese, asiago cheese, fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce

capricciosa  Ham, fresh mozzarella, portobello mushrooms,  

artichokes, black olives, red onions, fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce

classic  Pepperoni, fresh mozzarella, portobello mushrooms,  

red onions, fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce

italian sausage  Italian sausage, fresh mozzarella,  
asiago cheese, portobello mushrooms, roasted red pepper, fresh basil,  

red onions, Italian tomato sauce 

greek  Marinated grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, feta cheese, 
kalamata olives, mild peppers, red onions, roma tomatoes, spinach,

Greek dressing

build your own  Add up to any 5 items to a base of 
Italian tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella & fresh basil

PORTOBELLO  Fresh mozzarella, goat cheese, portobello mushroom, 
caramelized onions, roasted garlic, fresh basil, creamy alfredo sauce

CHICKEN PESTO  Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil,  
feta cheese, roma tomatoes, red onions, black olives, pesto sauce 
*Pesto contains Walnuts & Dairy

$17.99
$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$10.49
$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$25.99
$31.99

$31.99

$31.99

$31.99

$31.99

$31.99

$31.99

$31.99

$31.99

gourmet PIZZA piccolo
11”

BAMBINO
7”

grande
15”

TOSSED  Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, green peppers, onions, mozzarella

ANTIPASTO  Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, salami, ham, onions,  
green peppers, black olives, green olives, mild peppers, mozzarella cheese

GREEK  Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, feta cheese, beets, kalamata olives,  
onions, pepperoncini, Greek dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR  Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, asiago cheese,  
croutons, Caesar dressing

CHERRY WALNUT  Mixed greens w/dried cherries, red onions,  
goat cheese, walnuts, raspberry vinaigrette

SALADS

$7.99 

$8.99 

$8.99 

$8.99 

$9.99

$11.99

$12.99 

$12.99 

$12.99 

$14.99

$14.99

$15.99 

$15.99 

$15.99 

$17.99

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

BENITO BREAD  With mozzarella, parmesan & garlic butter

Add Toppings

BREADSTICKS  Covered with parmesan & garlic butter 

CINNAMON STICKS Fresh bread covered with a cinnamon-butter blend  
Served with a side of vanilla frosting

FRENCH FRIES  

GARLIC CREAM CHEESE DIP 

HOMEMADE RANCH

BREADS & SIDES

$8.99  
$1.50
$6.99 
$6.99  

$3.99  

$2.99
$1.00

$14.99  
$1.99
$11.99  
$11.99  

$6.99  

------- 
$5.99

REGULAR LARGE

BLT   Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, mayo

CLUB  Turkey, ham, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, 
provolone, mayo

HAM & CHEESE  Ham, onions, lettuce,  
tomatoes, provolone, mayo 

TURKEY & CHEESE  Turkey, onions, lettuce, 
tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

MEATBALL  Meatballs with marinara sauce, 
parmesan, mozzarella

PIZZA  Pepperoni, mushrooms, onions,  
green peppers, mozzarella, pizza sauce 

ITALIAN  Pepperoni, ham, salami, onions, mild 
peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

VEGGIE  Mushrooms, green peppers, onions,  
black & green olives, tomatoes, lettuce,  
provolone, Italian dressing

GRILLED CHICKEN  Grilled chicken, onions,  
lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

STEAK & CHEESE  Steak, onions, mushrooms, 
lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

CHICKEN BBQ  Grilled chicken, BBQ sauce, 
onions, bacon, mozzarella, topped with cheddar 
cheese

OVEN BAKED SUBS
PASTA

$1.75  
$3.49
$2.00

$12.49  

$13.99 

$12.99  

$6.99
(Qty.4) 

$13.99 

$2.25
$4.49

$3.00

$18.99  

$20.99 

$19.99  

$11.99
(Qty.10)

$19.99 

Your choice of pasta & sauce 

PASTA   Spaghetti, mostaccioli, fettuccini 

SAUCE  Marinara, meat sauce, alfredo

2 Liters $3.75 20 oz $2.50

SMALL
1-2 people

LARGE
2-3 people

PERSONAL ROUND PAN  Round

SMALL 10”  Round - Detroit Deep Dish   

MEDIUM 12”  Round - Thin - Whole Wheat Thin

LARGE 14” Round - Detroit Deep Dish - Thin  
- Whole Wheat Thin  

X-TRA LARGE  Round - Detroit Deep Dish

BIG BENITO 24”  Round

*GLUTEN FREE 10” 
  Cauliflower 10”

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

$6.99
$10.90 
$13.90  
$15.40

$21.40 
$36.99

$12.99

$0.65
$1.55
$2.00 
$2.50

$3.00 
$5.00

$1.55

JUST  
CHEESE

EXTRA 
ITEM

*Prepared in a common kitchen 
with the risk of gluten exposure

CHICKEN WINGS &  
BONELESS WINGS 

8PC.  $10.99   12PC.  $15.99
24PC.  $29.99 

Tumble your wings with any of these sauces

BBQ - HOT & SPICY  
SWEET & SPICY ASIAN  

or GARLIC PARMESAN

*Sauce available on the side upon request

8”  $9.99

ITALIAN  Pepperoni, ham, onions,  
green peppers, tomatoes, mozzarella 

STEAK & CHEESE  Steak, onions, 
mushrooms, mozzarella, cheddar

HAM & CHEESE  Ham, onions,  
green peppers, mozzarella, cheddar 

CHICKEN SUPREME  Seasoned  
chicken, onions, green peppers, black 
olives, tomatoes, cheddar, mozzarella

TURKEY & BACON  Turkey, onions, 
bacon, mozzarella, cheddar

PIZZA  Pepperoni, mushrooms,onions, 
green peppers, mozzarella, pizza sauce

VEGGIE  Mushrooms, green peppers, 
onions, black & green olives, tomatoes, 
mozzarella

BUILD YOUR OWN  Mozzarella and 
pizza sauce base with up to any 5 items.

CHICKEN BBQ  BBQ sauce, Grilled 
Chicken, onions, bacon, mozzarella & 
cheddar cheese 

CALZONES
Oven baked fold-overs topped with  
garlic butter & parmesan cheese 

$13.99 ea.   

DESSERTS 

MED. CINNASTICKS $6.99
w/ Vanilla Icing

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE $5.99

8” CINNAMON APPLE  

CHEESECAKE PIZZA $7.99
CHOCOLATE CHIP PIZZA COOKIE $8.99

FREE CRUST FLAVORS   Garlic Butter - Sesame Seed - Cajun - Parmesan

HAWAIIAN   Bacon, ham, pineapple & extra cheese

MEAT SPECIAL  Pepperoni, ham, bacon, Italian sausage 

CALABRESE  Hot capicola, small cupped pepperoni, Italian sausage, onions &
mild peppers

VEGETARIAN  Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, green olives & tomatoes

DELUXE   Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers 

CHICKEN BBQ  Chicken, BBQ sauce, onions, bacon, mozzarella,  
topped with cheddar cheese

CHICKEN SUPREME   Seasoned chicken, onions, green peppers,  
black olives, tomatoes, cheddar & mozzarella 

BIG MEAL  Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, Italian sausage, 
green olives & extra cheese

BLT  Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo, mozzarella

CHICKEN ALFREDO  Seasoned chicken, alfredo sauce, onions, mushrooms,  
mozzarella & tomatoes

MEDITERRANEAN  Feta & mozzarella cheese, onions, black olives, tomatoes, mild peppers

Spinach Supreme  Fresh spinach, mozzarella cheese, roma tomatoes, red onions & feta

SPECIALTY PIZZA
SM  $18.65   MED  $22.65   LG  $26.65   X-LG  $33.90   

 Deep Dish    Round - Deep Dish - Thin  Round - Thin   Round - Deep Dish  

NEW!

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time only

PIZZA
& WINGS
1 Pizza with 1 TOPPING &  

8 REGULAR WINGS or 
BONELESS WINGS

$22.99
$25.99

MED

LG

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time only

SPECIALIALTYTY

$16.99
$19.99
$21.99

PIPIZZZZAA

MED

LG

SMALL

with 1 TOPPINGS,  

& REGULAR 

BENITO BREAD

$24.99
DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time only

ONE L Laargrgee

8” H8” HOOT T 
SUSUBB

with FRIES

$12.99
DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time only

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA 

limited time only

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time only

one PIZZA
with 1 TOPPING 

PASTA OPTIONS 

Any dish baked w/ mozzarella ...........  
Add Meatballs ........... 

Add Chicken ...........

PASTA MARINARA

Choice of pasta w/marinara sauce  

PASTA BENITO

Choice of pasta w/meat sauce

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO

Fettuccini pasta w/ Alfredo sauce 

MEATBALLS ON THE SIDE
Topped with marinara sauce,  
parmesan and mozzarella

PASTA ravioli Three-cheese 
ravioli, choice of sauce, 
topped w/baked mozzarella

PEPSI

$12.99MED
(Round Only)

$15.99LG
(Round or 
Deep Dish)

$10.99(Round or 
Deep Dish)

SM

$49.99

24” BIG BENITO
WITH 1 TOPPING,

REG. BREADSTICKS
& FREE 2 LITER

PRIMETIME
COMBO
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