

Clin RELEASE TO PRINTER This copy provided for your information only. Subtraces for your approval as to style, typography, art, proces, ord, and not for grade or color of paper or ink. Read carefully and indicate any necessary corrections. Valassis is not responsible for any errors not indicated upon proof return.

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA PERSONAL ROUND PAN Round SMALL 10" Round - Deep Dish MEDIUM 12" Round - Thin - Whole Wheat Thin LARGE 14" Round - Deep Dish - Thin - Whole Wheat Thin X-TRA LARGE 12"X17" Deep Dish BIG BENITO 24" Round 'GLUTEN FREE 10" "Prepared in a common kitchen with the risk of gluten exposure	\$5.99 \$10.90 \$13.90 \$15.40 \$21.40 \$36.99 \$12.99	EXTRA ITEM \$0.65 \$1.55 \$1.90 \$2.25 \$2.50 \$4.50 \$1.55	CHOICE OF I - Pepperoni - Small Cupped Pe - Onions - Green Peppers - - Italian Sausage - Groum - Extra Cheese - Pineapple - Mi - Black Olives - Green Oli - Cheddar Cheese - Kalamata SPECIALTY ITEMS - Portobello Mushrooms - - Spinach - Chicken - Roa - Anchovies - Hot Capicol - Goat Cheese - Roa - Caramelized	pperoni - Ha Fresh Mush d Beef - Jala ild Peppers - ives - Feta C Olives - Re (Counts as Artichokes - Sisted Red Pe a - Asiago C asted Garlic	hrooms apeno - Tomatoes Cheese ed Onions 2) - Steak eppers Cheese		8 RE BO MED LG DEI	A WITH 1 TOPPING GULAR WINGS OR NELESS WINGS \$22.9 \$25.9 \$25.9
SFECIALI I FILLA	LG \$33.90 Deep Dish sage, onions & & tomatoes , s, Italian sausage, mushrooms, tomatoes, mild pepp	MARGHERITA I DIAVOLO Hot capi fresh hasil, Italian tomu QUATTRO FROM parmesan cheese, asiag CAPRICCIOSA II artichokes, black olive: CLASSIC Pepperor red onions, fresh basil, ITALIAN SAUSA asiago cheese, portobel red onions, Italian tom GREEK Marinated J kalamata olives, mild p data to dives, mild p Greek dressing BUILD YOUR OW Italian tomato sauce, fi PORTOBELLO For catamelized onions, roz CHICKEN PESTO	TPIZZA resh mozzarella, fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce sola, pepperoni, Italian sausage, fresh mozzarella, to sauce AGGI Fresh mozzarella, goat cheese, o cheese, fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce an, fresh mozzarella, portobello mushrooms, i, red onions, fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce ii, fresh mozzarella, portobello mushrooms, Italian tomato sauce GE Italian sausage, fresh mozzarella, lo mushrooms, roasted red pepper, fresh basil, ato sauce grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, feta cheese, eppers, red onions, roma tomatoes, spinach, N Add up to any 5 items to a base of esh mozzarella & fresh basil esh mozzarella, goat cheese, portobello mushroom sted grife, fresh basil, creamy alfredo sauce 0 Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, toes, red onions, black olives, pesto sauce	\$12.99 S \$12.99 S	II" IR \$16.99 \$2 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30 \$20.99 \$30	6.99 9.99 9.99 9.99 9.99 9.99 9.99 9.99	SMALL MED LG DE LG S 2 M	SCIALT PIZZA \$16.99 \$18.99 \$20.9 LIVERY & TAX EXT IMITED TIME ONLY NAGER PECIAL ED. PIZZAS

SALADS

SALADS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
TOSSED Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, green peppers, onions, mozzarella	\$7.99		\$13.99
ANTIPASTO Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, salami, ham, onions, green peppers, black olives, green olives, mild peppers, mozzarella cheese	\$8.99	\$11.99	\$14.99
GREEK Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, feta cheese, beets, kalamata olives, onions, pepperoncini, Greek dressing	\$8.99	\$11.99	\$14.99
CHICKEN CAESAR Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, asiago cheese, croutons, Caesar dressing	\$8.99	\$11.99	\$14.99
CHERRY WALNUT Mixed greens w/dried cherries, red onions, goat cheese, walnuts, raspberry vinaigrette	\$9.99	\$13.99	\$16.99
BREADS & SIDES	F	EGULAR	LARGE
BENITO BREAD With mozzarella, parmesan & garlic butter Add Toppings		\$8.99 \$1.50	\$13.99 \$1.99

Add Toppings	\$1.50	\$1.99
BREADSTICKS Covered with parmesan & garlic butter	\$6.99	\$10.99
CINNAMON STICKS Fresh bread covered with a cinnamon-butter blend Served with a side of vanilla frosting	\$6.99	\$10.99
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.99	\$5.99
GARLIC CREAM CHEESE DIP	\$2.99	
HOMEMADE RANCH	\$1.00	\$5.99

OVEN BAKED SUBS 8" \$9.99

BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, mayo CLUB Turkey, ham, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, mayo

HAM & CHEESE Ham, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, mayo

TURKEY & CHEESE Turkey, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

MEATBALL Meatballs with marinara sauce, parmesan, mozzarella

PIZZA Pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, mozzarella, pizza sauce

ITALIAN Pepperoni, ham, salami, onions, mild peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

VEGGIE Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black & green olives, tomatoes, lettuce, provolone, Italian dressing

GRILLED CHICKEN Grilled chicken, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

STEAK & CHEESE Steak, onions, mushrooms, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing CHICKEN BBQ Grilled chicken, BBQ sauce,

onions, bacon, mozzarella, topped with cheddar cheese

CALZONES \$13.99 ea.

Oven baked fold-overs topped with garlic butter & parmesan cheese **ITALIAN** Pepperoni, ham, onions, green peppers, tomatoes, mozzarella STEAK & CHEESE Steak, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella, cheddar HAM & CHEESE Ham, onions, green peppers, mozzarella, cheddar CHICKEN SUPREME Seasoned chicken, onions, green peppers, black olives, tomatoes, cheddar, mozzarella TURKEY & BACON Turkey, onions,

bacon, mozzarella, cheddar

PIZZA Pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, mozzarella, pizza sauce **VEGGIE** Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black & green olives, tomatoes, mozzarella

BUILD YOUR OWN Mozzarella and pizza sauce base with up to any 5 items. CHICKEN BBQ BBQ sauce, Grilled Chicken, onions, bacon, mozzarella & cheddar cheese

PASTA

PEPSI

2 LITERS

\$3.50

Your choice of pasta & sauce		
PASTA Spaghetti, mostaccioli, fettuccir	ni	
SAUCE Marinara, meat sauce, alfred	ło	
PASTA OPTIONS	SMALL 1-2 PEOPLE	LARGE 2-3 PEOPLE
Any dish baked w/ mozzarella	\$1.75	\$2.25
Add Meatballs	\$3.49	\$4.49
Add Chicken	\$2.00	\$3.00
PASTA MARINARA Choice of pasta w/marinara sauce	\$11.49	\$17.99
PASTA BENITO Choice of pasta w/meat sauce	\$12.99	\$19.99
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO Fettuccini pasta w/ Alfredo sauce	\$11.99	\$18.99
MEATBALLS ON THE SIDE Topped with marinara sauce, parmesan and mozzarella	\$ 6.99 (Qty.4)	\$11.99 (Qty.10)
PASTA RAVIOLI Three-cheese ravioli, choice of sauce, topped w/baked mozzarella	\$12.99	\$18.99

20 OZ

\$2.50

CHICKEN WINGS &

BONELESS WINGS 8PC. \$10.99 12PC. \$15.99

24PC. \$29.99 Tumble your wings with any of these sauces

BBQ - HOT & SPICY SWEET & SPICY ASIAN or GARLIC PARMESAN ce available on the side upon request

MED. CINNASTICKS \$6.99 w/ Vanilla lcing

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE \$5.99

8" CINNAMON APPLE CHEESECAKE PIZZA \$7.99

CHOCOLATE CHIP PIZZA COOKIE \$8.99

DESSERTS

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DITA	
PIZZA	
	ļ
1 PIZZA WITH 1 TOPPING &	4
8 REGULAR WINGS OR BONELESS WINGS	
MED \$22.99	
	a,
LG \$25.99	1
geniros	
DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY	<u>,</u>
Ently	
CDECIATOV	
SPECIALTY	f
PIZZA	Ĩ.
SMALL \$16.99	
MED \$18.99	
	i.
LG \$20.99	Î.
genitos	
B DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY	
PILI V	
MANAGEDO	1
MANAGERS	
SPECIAL	1
2 MED. PIZZAS	
W/ CHEESE & I TOPPINGS, BENITO BREAD & TOSSED SALAD	
620 00	
\$39.99	
or 2 LARGE for \$44.99	
or 2 Dattob for STrips	ľ.
DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY	
LIMITED TIME ONLY	
	1
8" HOT	
8" HOT	
8" HOT SUB	
SUB	
8" HOT SUB WITH FRIES	
SUB WITH FRIES	
SUB	
SUB WITH FRIES	
SUB WITH FRIES \$12.99	
SUB WITH FRIES \$12.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA	
SUB with FRIES \$12.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY	
SUB WITH FRIES \$12.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY	
SUB with FRIES \$12.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY	
SUB WITH FRIES 512.999 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA	
SUB WITH FRIES \$12.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY NELIVERY & TAX EXTRA DELIVERY & TAX EX	
SUB with FRIES 512.99 belivery & tax extra limited time only belivery & tax extra limited time only belivery & tax extra lime \$31.99 limed \$31.99 limed \$31.99 limed \$31.99 belivery & tax extra	
SUB WITH FRIES 512.999 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA	
SUB with FRIES 512.99 belivery & tax extra limited time only belivery & tax extra limited time only breadsticks w/i topping & breadsticks SM \$26.99 Med \$31.99 Lg \$37.99	
SUB WITH FRIES S12.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY OF STATES W/1 TOPPING & BREADSTICKS SM \$26.99 MED \$31.99 LG \$37.99 LG \$37.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY	
SUB with FRIES \$12.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY OF SALADSTICKS SM \$26.99 MED \$31.99 MED \$31.99 MED \$31.99 MED \$31.99 MED \$31.99 MED \$37.99	
SUB with FRIES \$12.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY TTOPPING & BREADSTICKS SM \$26.99 MED \$31.99 LG \$37.99 LG \$37.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY	
SUB with FRIES \$12.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA BRE ADSTICKS SM \$26.99 MED \$31.99 MED \$31.99 MED \$37.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY ONDE PLIZED WITH 1 TOPPING MITH 1 TOPPING SM \$10.99 (Round or Deep Disk) (Round or Deep Disk)	
SUB with FRIES S12.99 S12.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY NATURE SM \$26.99 MED \$31.99 LG \$37.99 LG \$37.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY SM \$10.99 MED \$10.99 MED \$12.99 MED \$12.99	
SUB WITH FRIES S12.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY OPPIZZAS W/1 TOPPING & BRE ADSTICKS SM \$26.99 MED \$31.99 LG \$37.99 LG \$37.99 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY ONDE PIZZA	
SUB with FRIES S12.999 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY NEW YOUND BRE ADSTICKS SM \$26.999 MED \$31.999 LG \$37.990 LG \$37.990 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY S12.999 S12.999 S12.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999 S15.999	
SUB WITH FRIES S12.999 DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY NUMPING & BREADSTICKS SM \$26.99 MED \$31.99 MED \$31.99 MED \$31.99 MED \$31.99 MED \$31.99 MED \$37.99 MED TIME ONLY DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY ONNE PICAS MED TIME ONLY MITH 1 TOPPING SM (Round or Deep Dish) MED (Round Cally) Common S15.99 MED \$15.99	